003024
004027
004028
001041
096008
004046
004054
001071
004063
004073
002048
001097
004080
004088
004089
004097
002065
004100
001120
001125
096030
004117
004118
001156
004129
004130
004132
004136
006105
004141
004142
004146
001181
004163
096043
004170
096048
006140
002113
001214
001219
004194
003131
004198
004203
001235
001249
006158
004219

BORGOMANERO
BOSSOLASCO
BOVES

BURIASCO
CALLABIANA
CASTAGNITO
CASTELNUOVO DI CEVA
CERCENASCO
CERRETTO LANGHE
CORTEMILIA
CRAVAGLIANA
CUMIANA

DIANO D'ALBA
FEISOGLIO
FOSSANO
GORZEGNO
GREGGIO
GRINZANE CAVOUR
GRUGLIASCO
IVREA

MAGNANO
MARENE
MARGARITA
MONCALIERI
MONCHIERO
MONDOV!I'
MONFORTE D'ALBA
MONTANERA
MONTECASTELLO
MONTEZEMOLO
MONTICELLO D'ALBA
MURELLO

PAVONE CANAVESE
PEVERAGNO
PIATTO
POCAPAGLIA
PORTULA
PREDOSA

RIMELLA
RIVALTA DI TORINO
RIVOLI

RODDI
ROMENTINO
RUFFIA

SALUZZO

SAMONE

SAN MAURO TORINESE
SAREZZANO
SERRAVALLE LANGHE

S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S
S|
S
S|
S
S|
S
S|
S
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S
S|
S|



004220
001279
004231
004232
001283
096074
004235
004242
006183
001314

SINIO

TRAVES

TREZZO TINELLA
TRINITA'

VAIE

VALLE SAN NICOLAO
VALLORIATE
VICOFORTE
VILLALVERNIA
VOLPIANO

S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|

S|
S|



